
Lotto Aggiudicazione Con diritti (26%)

1 250,00 € 315,00 €

2 200,00 € 252,00 €

3 220,00 € 277,20 €

4 650,00 € 819,00 €

5 1.900,00 € 2.394,00 €

11 550,00 € 693,00 €

12 300,00 € 378,00 €

13 140,00 € 176,40 €

14 900,00 € 1.134,00 €

16 220,00 € 277,20 €

17 40,00 € 50,40 €

20 50,00 € 63,00 €

23 500,00 € 630,00 €

24 1.700,00 € 2.142,00 €

25 800,00 € 1.008,00 €

27 320,00 € 403,20 €

28 500,00 € 630,00 €

30 420,00 € 529,20 €

31 260,00 € 327,60 €

32 460,00 € 579,60 €

33 340,00 € 428,40 €

34 3.000,00 € 3.780,00 €

35 600,00 € 756,00 €

36 400,00 € 504,00 €

37 1.200,00 € 1.512,00 €

38 3.100,00 € 3.906,00 €

40 280,00 € 352,80 €

41 220,00 € 277,20 €

42 120,00 € 151,20 €

44 1.100,00 € 1.386,00 €

45 140,00 € 176,40 €

48 2.100,00 € 2.646,00 €

49 340,00 € 428,40 €

50 320,00 € 403,20 €

55 700,00 € 882,00 €

57 80,00 € 100,80 €

66 50,00 € 63,00 €

69 800,00 € 1.008,00 €

72 600,00 € 756,00 €

76 140,00 € 176,40 €

77 1.200,00 € 1.512,00 €

78 1.800,00 € 2.268,00 €

79 420,00 € 529,20 €

80 500,00 € 630,00 €

81 160,00 € 201,60 €

82 220,00 € 277,20 €

90 70,00 € 88,20 €

91 950,00 € 1.197,00 €

93 300,00 € 378,00 €



Lotto Aggiudicazione Con diritti (26%)

94 1.000,00 € 1.260,00 €

95 1.400,00 € 1.764,00 €

99 800,00 € 1.008,00 €

104 420,00 € 529,20 €

105 500,00 € 630,00 €

106 800,00 € 1.008,00 €

107 1.300,00 € 1.638,00 €

108 200,00 € 252,00 €

109 120,00 € 151,20 €

110 140,00 € 176,40 €

111 140,00 € 176,40 €

113 60,00 € 75,60 €

114 50,00 € 63,00 €

115 90,00 € 113,40 €

116 140,00 € 176,40 €

118 220,00 € 277,20 €

119 650,00 € 819,00 €

120 700,00 € 882,00 €

126 260,00 € 327,60 €

128 1.500,00 € 1.890,00 €

129 2.100,00 € 2.646,00 €

130 2.100,00 € 2.646,00 €

131 2.000,00 € 2.520,00 €

132 4.100,00 € 5.166,00 €

133 800,00 € 1.008,00 €

136 600,00 € 756,00 €

137 340,00 € 428,40 €

138 1.100,00 € 1.386,00 €

140 3.100,00 € 3.906,00 €

142 900,00 € 1.134,00 €

144 1.400,00 € 1.764,00 €

146 500,00 € 630,00 €

148 340,00 € 428,40 €

150 320,00 € 403,20 €

153 400,00 € 504,00 €

154 3.200,00 € 4.032,00 €

155 850,00 € 1.071,00 €

156 850,00 € 1.071,00 €

157 140,00 € 176,40 €

161 1.100,00 € 1.386,00 €

163 700,00 € 882,00 €

164 2.700,00 € 3.402,00 €

165 3.400,00 € 4.284,00 €

166 5.000,00 € 6.300,00 €

167 1.500,00 € 1.890,00 €

169 1.800,00 € 2.268,00 €

170 2.500,00 € 3.150,00 €

171 2.000,00 € 2.520,00 €

172 300,00 € 378,00 €



Lotto Aggiudicazione Con diritti (26%)

173 800,00 € 1.008,00 €

174 3.000,00 € 3.780,00 €

175 400,00 € 504,00 €

176 1.300,00 € 1.638,00 €

179 650,00 € 819,00 €

181 1.200,00 € 1.512,00 €

182 900,00 € 1.134,00 €

183 800,00 € 1.008,00 €

184 1.100,00 € 1.386,00 €

185 260,00 € 327,60 €

186 420,00 € 529,20 €

188 550,00 € 693,00 €

189 500,00 € 630,00 €

190 700,00 € 882,00 €

192 160,00 € 201,60 €

195 320,00 € 403,20 €

196 480,00 € 604,80 €

198 1.400,00 € 1.764,00 €

199 2.200,00 € 2.772,00 €

200 400,00 € 504,00 €

203 400,00 € 504,00 €

204 650,00 € 819,00 €

205 500,00 € 630,00 €

207 220,00 € 277,20 €

208 120,00 € 151,20 €

209 360,00 € 453,60 €

211 2.700,00 € 3.402,00 €


